
2.80 Music While You Work3.0 Organ interlude
3.16 New recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music4.45-5.15 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. O Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
. 0 "The Stage Presents":British Theatrical All-star Tri-
bute to the Forces and Civilians
of the United Nations (BBC pro-
duction)
8.30 ‘Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)8.56 Xavier Cugat Orchestra,
"Noche de Ronda"
8.58 Station notices9.0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Mengelberge and New Yorkuaa Symphony Orches-ra,
Overture Menuet Musette
Menuet (from ‘‘Alcina" Suite
(Handel, arr. Gohler)
9.31 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,
"Highroads of English Litera-
rh By Jonathan Swift (1667-745)
9.53 Yvonne’ Printemps (so-
prano),"Plaisir D’Amour’’? (Martini)
9.57 Albert Sandler Trio,
"Where’er You Walk" (Handel)
10. 0 Dance Music by Dick Col-
vin and His Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

WO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Music from America (U.S.A,
programme)
9.30 Dance music
40. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41. 0 For My Lady: World’s
Great Artists: Giovanni Mar-
tinelli (Italy)
41.15 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Tanning
Rabbitskins"
41.30 Musical Silhouettes
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session: ‘Once
Upon a Time"
5.15 Merry Moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Lanny Ross (vocalist).O A Budget of Sport from
"The Sportsman’
6.15 LONDON NEWS

6.30 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 A Symphonic programms:"Aurora’s Wedding" Ballet
Music (Tchaikovski). London
Philharmonic Orchestra, con-
ducted by Efrem Kurtz
8.45 Presenting for the First
Time
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.26 Kirilloff’s Balalaika Orch-
estra
9.30 "Cappy Ricks"
9.57 Interlude
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: TheWater Bugs
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.20 Women of Courage: Clare
Sheridan
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show41.0 London News
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, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning Refiections
Judy and JaneBlair of the Mounties
Rebecca
Big SisterMusical programme
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11.20 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
2.30 The Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. @ Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
7.15 The Van Teeters7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
fa Talking Drums5 Eye Witness News: Jungleye AE
8.20 Rane Aces8.45 Musical Comedy Memories9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Women of Courage:Gladys Moncrieff9.30 New recordings10. 0 Diggers session11.0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health talk
O Breakfast Club
0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
QO Judy and Jane15 Piano Parade
10.30 Famous Diamonds: The
Highwayman
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Stage and Screen11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.30 The Home Service sessionrege
4‘Go or Ever Young3.30 Celebrity interiude4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan)

5. 0 Children’s session (Graceand Jacko)6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Please, Teacher8
8

5&5 Eye Witness News: The
Sparrow of Timor20 Easy Aces8.45 Bachelor’s Children9 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Women of Courage: ClareDessalines9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter10. 0 Musical Moneybags41.0 London News

|
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Famous Diamonds: The
Diamond Medallion
10.45 Big Sister
41.30 The Shopping Reporter(Patricia)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
‘4. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.15 Health and Beauty session
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday:
Champ Clark
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Musical Comedy Memories8.5 Eye Witness News: TheBullet Eater
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Women of Courage: Eliza=beth Newman
10.30 The Week-end Racing andSporting Preview
11. 0 London News

Z PALMERSTON Nth.
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: TheHottest Gun in the World, told
by Brian Donlevy8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.35 The Forces Request session9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wemen of Courage: Poca-hontas
9.40 Preview of the week-en
sport (Fred Murphy) ‘

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission,
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